Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report February

Permit Date
New Residential
2016006 02/02/2016
2016008 02/05/2016
2016009 02/05/2016
Total

New Commercial

Total
Additions & Remodeling
20160010 02/08/2016
20160011 02/11/2016
20160012 02/17/2016
20160013 02/23/2016

Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial

Total Add/Remodels
Total All Permits

Cost

179,000.00
324,622.00
313,000.00

816,622.00

42,679.00
24,394.64
24,500.00

8,000.00

99,573.64

816,622.00
0.00

99,579.64
916,201.64

Map

26.5
143DB
143D C

19.13

33.12

18.16
33

Parcel Lot

100 4
5 5
12 95
106
11
179

236 5A-1

Address

205 Hollywood St.
246 Sydney Dr.
350 Old Stone Rd.

323 Cartwright St.
308 Marita Ave
327 N Main St.
30 Dry Creek Lane

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson

Sumner

Total

Owner

Stephen Builders
Meritage
Meritage

Motel 6

Nicholas Martin

Auto Zone

Cypress Creek Townhomes

Contractor's

License

28281
58003
58003

68892

65282

66585
A-1 Signs

Type Str

New Residential
New Residential
New Residental

Commercial Remodel
Fire Rebuild
Commercial Roof
Sign

County

Davidson
Sumner
Sumner

Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson



